
September 2017

Sunday, Sept. 17 9:30 a.m. Mass; 
10:40—11:45 a.m.

Blessing of Catechists & Open 
House

Sunday, Sept. 24 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class; First Day of Religious 
Education, in School

October 2017

Sunday, Oct. 1 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Sunday, Oct. 8 NO CLASS OFF for Chicago Marathon

Sunday, Oct. 15 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class
Sunday, Oct. 22 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class
Sunday, Oct. 29 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

November 2017

Sunday, Nov. 5 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Sunday, Nov. 12 10:45—11:45 a.m. Class
Sunday, Nov. 19 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class
Sunday, Nov. 26 NO CLASS OFF for Thanksgiving

December 2017

Sunday, Dec. 3 NO CLASS OFF for Advent Workshop

Sunday, Dec. 10 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Sunday, Dec. 17 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Dec. 24—Jan. 6 NO CLASS OFF for Christmas Break
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January 2018

Sunday, Jan. 7 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Sunday, Jan. 14 NO CLASS OFF for Martin Luther King Jr.

Sunday, Jan. 21 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Tuesday, Jan. 23 6:00 p.m. Family Reconciliation Service, Chapel

Sunday, Jan. 28 10:45—11:45 a.m. Class

February 2018

Sunday, Feb. 4 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Sunday, Feb. 11 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Sunday, Feb. 18 NO CLASS OFF for Presidents’ Day

Sunday, Feb. 25 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

March 2018

Sunday, March 4 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Sunday, March 11 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Sunday, March 18 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Sunday, March 25 NO CLASS OFF for Easter Break

April 2018

Sunday, April 1 NO CLASS OFF of Easter Break

Sunday, April 8 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class; Safe Environment Training

Sunday, April 15 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Sunday, April 22 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

Sunday, April 29 10:40—11:45 a.m. Class

May 2018
Sunday, May 6 10:40—11:45 a.m. Last Day of Class
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